Sonerenn
Plass Navn Klubb
Gutter 5ar 600m
Iver Bjgrnstad (3.5ar) Fauske IL
Nikolay Watne Carlsen Stormfjell, IL
Olov Johannes Blind Vinger, IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3

Gutter 6ar 600m

Jens |. Bergquist Vik Nordfjorden IL

Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
Jenter 6ar 600m
Helene Guldahl Stormfjell, IL
Synne Frantzen Seether Stormfjell, IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2
Gutter 7ar 600m
Elias Kristoffer Meisler Rognan IL
Daniel Vesterli Misveer IL
Oskar Strgm Heimhug, IL
Emil Bergquist Misveer IL
Noa Brodersen Misveer IL
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5
Jenter 7ar 600m
Lovise Watne Carlsen Stormfjell, IL
Lina Kristiansen Heimhug, IL
Ronja Kristensen Stormfjell, IL
Emma Heminghytt Nordfjorden IL
Ingrid Bentsen Vinger, IL
Birgitte Berntsen Seethre Stormfiell, IL
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6
Gutter 8ar 1.4km
Asbjgrn Laksosnes NOTEAM
Joakim Vesterli Misveer IL
Per Anders Blind Vinger, IL
Gaute Bergquist Misveer IL
Antall 4 Pameldte: 5
Jenter 8ar 1.4km
Linnea Guldahl Stormfiell, IL
Thea Madelene Myhre Heimhug, IL
Maja Albertsen Misveer IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
Gutter 9ar 1.4km
Johannes Bergquist Misveer IL
Kristian Kristiansen Heimhug, IL
Christer Antonsen Stormfjell, IL
Chris Aleksander Stavset Skjerstad IL
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Startende: 3

Startende: 1

Startende: 2

Startende: 5

Startende: 6

Startende: 4

Startende: 3

Startende: 4

29.01.2012 16:27:45

Vestvatn Skistadion 29.01.2012
Tid Etter

05:39

06:20
06:25

04:15
04:59
04:24
04:14
05:21

04:28
03:36
03:13
03:47
05:15
05:02

16:53
13:40
07:35
08:42

14:22
10:21
09:24

08:21
05:39
09:16
06:50

Side:1



Sonerenn
Plass Navn

Jenter 9ar 1.4km

Eline Bentsen

Mathilde Berntsen Saethre
Malene Kristiansen

Tuva M. Bergquist Vik

Resultatliste

Klubb

Vinger, IL
Stormfjell, IL
Heimhug, IL
Nordfjorden IL

Antall 4 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 4
Gutter 10ar 1.4km
Ola Albertsen Misveer IL
Gustav Aune Jgrgensen Stormfjell, IL
Ole Johannes Albertsen Misveer IL
Eirik Johansen Stormfjell, IL
Michael Kildegard Rognan IL
Kristian Larsen Stormfiell, IL
Sigurd Bergquist Misveer IL

@rjan Lind Aspmo

Innstrandens IL

Antall 8 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 8
Jenter 10ar 1.4km
Christina Elise Blind Vinger, IL
Sanna Lian Rognan IL
Ingeborg @vernes Stormfjell, IL
Michelle Myhre Heimhug, IL
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4
Gutter 11ar 1.4km
1 Halvard A. Demmo Skjerstad IL
2 Lasse S. Berg Misveer IL
3 Markus Vinje Berg Misveer IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 3
Jenter 11ar 1.4km
1 Makien Monsen Rognan IL
2 Henriette Bjgrnstrgm Rognan IL
3 Irmelin Kristoffersen Granli IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
Gutter 12ar 1.4km
1 Emil Kristensen Stormfiell, IL
2 Havar Leirdmo Granli IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
Gutter 13ar 2km
1 William @vernes Stormfiell, IL
2 Torbjgrn Heminghytt Nordfjorden IL
3 Viljar Kristoffersen Granli IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

eTiming versjon 3.6

29.01.2012 16:27:45

Vestvatn Skistadion 29.01.2012

Tid

06:24
11:06
08:03
45:05

09:16
06:37
09:33
06:52
08:09
07:21
12:24
04:31

04:41
05:28
10:21
05:22

05:16
05:19
06:31

06:31
06:58
07:25

04:58
07:22

06:04
06:06
08:49

Etter

00:03
01:15

00:27
00:54

02:24

00:02
02:45

Side:2



Resultatliste

Sonerenn Vestvatn Skistadion 29.01.2012
Plass Navn Klubb Tid Etter
Gutter 14ar 2km
1 Eirik Lind Aspmo Innstrandens IL 05:05
2 @ystein A. Demmo Skjerstad IL 06:08 01:03
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

Gutter 16ar 4.5km

1 Andreas A. Demmo Skjerstad IL 12:44
2 Sigve Steensen Stormfiell, IL 14:48 02:04
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

Jenter 16ar 4.5km

1 Lena Monsen Rognan IL 19:50
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Kvinner senior 4.5km

1 Tove Johansen Stormfjell, IL 17:44
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Menn 18&ar 4.5km

1 Andre Johnsen Navjord Stormfiell, IL 10:38
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Menn senior 4.5km

1 Tom Emil Larsen Stormfiell, IL 11:31

2 Christian Jgrgen Rasmussen  Stormfjell, IL 12:39 01:08

3 Roy Heminghytt Nordfjorden IL 14:18 02:47
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 3

eTiming - www.emit.no 29.01.2012 16:27:45 Side:3



